ICILUX

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES

Référence

Tension nominale
Capuchon

IP

Fréquence de travail (Hz)
Matériau de construction
Mesures (Mm)
Certificats

Années de garantie

1C00129BPD
AC110-240V

E27

IP20

50/60Hz
Bamboo

@530 x 300H mm
CE - ROSH

3

Fiche technique

Lampe suspendue - Pour LED E27

www.icilux.com



